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Couleur NuméroCode de couleur

m ] 1

o ] 1 1%
[ 1 160
o) [ 1 166
) I 1 169
Bl < 300
I 1 36
N : 317
o [ 1 318
B : 413
N 1 44
NN 1 433
B 1 451
O 1 1 42
HLC 1 1 43
m [ 1 41
N 1 5%
o @ 1 s81
o ] 1 598
o M 1 610
B 1 611
1 1 e13
o B 1 640
4 O 1 e
I 1 646
T 1 647
o) O 1 702
0 1 703
C— 1 1 7e2
W[_1 1 73
B 11 79
B : so1
A @ 1 807
I 1 840
0 1 sa
D) 1 8
E Il 1 s
I 1 913

B5200 Snow White

Shell Pink Medium Light
Blue Gray Medium

Moss Green Medium Light
Pewter Light

Black

Antique Mauve Medium
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray Light

Pewter Gray Dark

Steel Gray Dark

Brown Medium

Shell Gray Dark

Shell Gray Medium
Shell Gray Light
Avocado Green Very Light
Ash Gray Very Light
Moss Green

Turquoise Light

Drab Brown Dark

Drab Brown

Drab Brown Very Light
Beige Gray Very Dark
Beige Gray Dark

Beaver Gray Dark
Beaver Gray Medium
Kelly Green

Chartreuse

Pearl Gray Very Light
Antique Mauve Very Light
Cocoa Dark

Coffee Brown Dark
Peacock Blue

Beige Brown Medium
Beige Brown Light
Beaver Gray Ultra Dark
Coffee Brown Very Dark
Nile Green Medium

] (V] V] [X] @] [<] 59 [1e] K] %] [va] (€] 7] [2] [x] [ (o] 0] [21] 4] [=] [©] [#] (V] [«] (5] ] ] [C] [o9] [me] ie] (@] ][] (T[]

Couleur NuméroCode de couleur

R EERwEN T b

P R RPRRPRPRPRRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPREPRPRNRPRRPREPNRRREPRERRRRLERESRLS®R

A=Y

924

927

928

932

934

938

3012
3021
3022
3023
3031
3032
3033
3325
3350
3371
3608
3609
3705
3721
3722
3726
3733
3768
3782
3787
3790
3799
3805
3821
3828
3839
3859
3861
3862
3863
3864

Gray Green Very Dark
Gray Green Light

Gray Green Very Light
Antique Blue Light
Avocado Green Black
Coffee Brown Ultra Dark
Khaki Green Medium
Brown Gray Very Dark
Brown Gray Med
Brown Gray Light
MochaBrown Very Dark
Mocha Brown Medium
Mocha Brown Very Light
Baby Blue Light

Dusty Rose Ultra Dark
Black Brown

Plum Very Light

Plum Ultra Light
Melon Dark

Shell Pink Dark

Shell Pink Medium
Antique Mauve Dark
Dusty Rose

Gray Green Dark
Mocha Brown Light
Brown Gray Dark
Beige Gray Ultra Dark
Pewter Gray Very Dark
Cyclamen Pink

Straw

Hazelnut Brown
Lavender Blue Medium
Rosewood Light
Cocoa Light

Mocha Beige Dark
Mocha Beige Medium
Mocha Beige Light
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